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0900-0915

0915-0945

0945-1015

1015-1100

1100-1130

1130-1200

1200-1230

1230-1300

0915-0930

0930-1000

1000-1030

1030-1100

1100-1130

1130-1200

1200-1240

1240-1300

PUNCH CLUB ACADEMIC MEETING

The Sky Lounge

The Aviator Hotel, Farnborough

Thursday 13 October 2011

Coffee and view exhibition

The history of urology

Prostate brachytherapy in 2011

Military massive haemorrhage

-current treatment

Afghanistan - A Chinook pilot's perspective
Coffee

Learning to play; learning to kill

Papering over the cracks -
electronic patient records

Simon Bott
Professor Stephen Langley
Colonel Richard Cantelo

Sqn. Ldr Matt Roberts DFC

Bill Dunsmuir

Neville Dastur

“Touch; pause; engage”. Edward Palfrey
Friday 14 October 2011

Coffee and view exhibition

We're behind you! Nerve-preserving Mark Gudgeon

pelvic robotics for rectal cancer.

EN2: from the humble fruitfly
to a new test for prostate cancer

Small lump. big dilemma —
the rise of the small renal mass

Coffee

The recent advances in medical
treatment of renal cell carcinoma

Samuel Cody — the Flying Cowboy

Punch Club AGM

With grateful thanks to our sponsors:

Professor Hardev Pandha

Neil Barber

Agnieszka Michael

Peter Reese
Jeremy Noble

Alliance Pharma plc and Alliance Pharmaceuticals Ltd
Aspire Pharma Ltd

B-K Medical UK

Ferring Pharmaceuticals

Mediplus



