

PUNCH CLUB ACADEMIC MEETING

The Sky Lounge The Aviator Hotel, Farnborough

Thursday 13 October 2011

	0900-0915	Coffee and view exhibition	
	0915-0945	The history of urology	Simon Bott
	0945-1015	Prostate brachytherapy in 2011	Professor Stephen Langley
	1015-1100	Military massive haemorrhage -current treatment Afghanistan - A Chinook pilot's perspective	Colonel Richard Cantelo
			Sqn. Ldr Matt Roberts DFC
	1100-1130	Coffee	
	1130-1200	Learning to play; learning to kill	Bill Dunsmuir
	1200-1230	Papering over the cracks - electronic patient records	Neville Dastur
	1230-1300	"Touch; pause; engage".	Edward Palfrey
Friday 14 October 2011			
	0915-0930	Coffee and view exhibition	
	0930-1000	We're behind you! Nerve-preserving pelvic robotics for rectal cancer.	Mark Gudgeon
	1000-1030	EN2: from the humble fruitfly to a new test for prostate cancer	Professor Hardev Pandha
	1030-1100	Small lump, big dilemma – the rise of the small renal mass	Neil Barber
	1100-1130	Coffee	
	1130-1200	The recent advances in medical treatment of renal cell carcinoma	Agnieszka Michael
	1200-1240	Samuel Cody – the Flying Cowboy	Peter Reese
	1240-1300	Punch Club AGM	Jeremy Noble
	With grateful that	nks to our sponsors:	Alliance Pharma plc and Alliance Pharmaceuticals Ltd

Aspire Pharma Ltd B-K Medical UK Ferring Pharmaceuticals

Mediplus